Rangliste

Freundschaftsmatch Laufental - MSVZ
Vom 7. Juni 2008 im AlbisguUetli Zarich

Freie Waffen

Gruppenrangliste |

Rang

1
2
3

MSVZ 2
MSVZ 1
MSVZ 3

Einzelrangliste

Rang

OOk, WN =

7
8
9

Carigiet Christof
Tischhauser Mathias
Brauchli Ueli
Gautschi Hansheiri
Ganz Erwin

Merki Michael
Biggel Adrian

Jungo Roger

Wolf Beat

MSVZ 1
MSVZ 2
MSVZ 2
MSVZ 2
MSVZ 1
MSVZ 1
MSVZ 3
MSVZ 3
MSVZ 3

1628
1612
1525

liegend

97
95
95
92
85
95
94
93
93

97
96
98
93
91
100
93
96
93

194
191
193
185
176
195
187
189
186

stehend

82
80
82
78
87
77
74
69
73

86
90
84
86
87
80
74
71
78

168
170
166
164
174
157
148
140
151

kniend

93
92
91
93
94
91
89
89
84

96
93
94
96
93
81
92
91
79

189
185
185
189
187
172
181
180
163

551
546
544
538
537
524
516
509
500




Armeewaffen

Gruppenrangliste |

Rang

1 MSVZ1
2 MSVZ2
3 Laufental 1

Einzelrangliste

Rang

—h

Eggli Hans
Végele Hugo

3 Albrecht Walter

4 Grun Ruedi

5 Favre Jean-Claude
6 Maurer Hansruedi
7 Kilicinovic Iwan

8 Bisig Hans

9 Oberson Herbi

10 Brem Pierre

\e}

MSVZ 1
MSVZ 1
MSVZ 2
Laufen 1
MSVZ 2
MSVZ 1
Laufen 1
MSVZ 2
MSVZ

Laufen 1

1596
1565
1541

liegend kniend
94 90 93 277 87 81
93 94 92 279 86 88
93 90 93 276 78 86
91 91 93 275 81 86
92 92 90 274 84 86
91 86 88 265 88 90
91 94 093 278 86 76
94 81 90 265 78 82
87 93 83 263 79 81
88 96 89 273 79 76

92
83
86
84
80
80
77
80
76
70

260
257
250
251
250
258
239
240
236
225

537
536
526
526
524
523
517
505
499
498




Standardgewehre

Gruppenrangliste

Rang

OO WN =

Laufental 1
MSVZ 1
MSVZ 2
MSVZ 3
MSVZ 4
Laufental 2

Einzelrangliste

Rang

O 0O NO O WND =

Itin Roger
Stahli Peter
Ochsner Marcel
Maag Kurt
Hengartner Rolf
Derrer Fredy
Jermann Joérg
Roth Thomas
Gantenbein Paul
Homberger Werner
Beusch Markus
Bolliger Heinz
Widmer Kurt
Bieler Christian
Vifian Paul
Jermann Marcel
Bernet Roger
Studer Lars
Meier Paula

liegend

Laufen1 100
Laufen1 97
MSVZ1 100
MSVZ 1 97
MSVZ2 95
MSVZ2 96
Laufen1 95
MSVZ4 93
MSVZ2 93
MSVZ3 92
MSVZ 97
MSVZ 1 96
MSVZ3 97
Laufen2 97
MSVZ4 90
Laufen2 95
MSVZ3 96
Laufen2 96
MSVZ4 94

99
97
97
98
98
96
98
96
96
96
95
95
97
98
93
98
97
95
96

99
95
94
95
97
95
98
95
94
97
96
99
96
96
97
87
95
97
93

298
289
291
290
290
287
291
284
283
285
288
290
290
291
280
280
288
288
283

kniend

95
95
93
95
93
94
92
90
91
94
94
91
91
90
86
88
91
88
81

1719
1702
1698
1673
1663
1663

96
96
94
94
93
94
86
94
95
91
87
86
88
90
96
91
85
89
92

92
95
94
92
93
93
94
93
92
91
91
92
89
87
93
94
88
87
91

283
286
281
281
279
281
272
277
278
276
272
269
268
267
275
273
264
264
264

581
575
572
571
569
568
563
561
561
561
560
559
558
558
555
553
552
552
547



Philippe
Hervorheben


